Hersteller
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco

Artikelnr.
2100
2100A
2103A
2106A
2106B
2106D
2106F
2106G
2106H
23200
23200
23200
23200 U
23201
23201
23202
23203
23204
23205
23206
23206
23206
23207
23207
23207
23207
23208
23208
23209
23210
23211
23212
23212
23213
23380
23381
2150A
2150B
2150C
2151S
2152A
2152B
2156B
2156S
23216
23218
23219
23220
23220
23220
23220
23220
23220
23220
23221
23221

Von
1974
1979
1982
1983
1982
1984
1983
1983
1984
1984
1993
1997
1985
1998
2006
2000
1984
2000
2004
1984
1994
1994
1984
1993
1994
1994
1984
1991
1984
1984
1984
1991
1992
1991
2008
2008
1977
1977
1976
1975
1982
1982
1981
1979
2007
2000
1996
1984
1986
1988
1990
1995
1995
1998
1984
1984

Bis Baureihe
1975

1984 BR 80
1984 BR 03.10
1984 BR 43
1984 BR 44
1984 BR 44
1984 150 X
1984 BR 44
1984 150 X
1993 BR 80
1997 BR 80
1999 BR 80
1988 BR 80
2002 030 T
2008 030 T
2000 BR 80
1989 BR 03.10
2002 BR 80
2006 BR 80
1994 BR 43
1994 BR 43
1995 BR 43
1993 BR 44
1993 BR 44
1994 BR 44
1995 BR 44
1991 BR 44
1991 BR 44
1989 150 X
1990 BR 44
1987 150 X
1992 BR 44
1993 BR 44
1995 BR 44
2008 BR 80
2008 BR 80
1984 BR 215
1984 BR 215
1984 BR 215
1984

1984 BB 63000
1984 BB 307
1984 Reeks 59
1984 Reeks 59

2002 BR 215
2001 BR 215
1985 BR 215
1987 BR 215
1989 BR 215
1991 BR 215
1995 BR 215
1998 BR 215
1998 BR 215
1987 BR 215
1985 BR 215

340

DB
DB
DRG
DB
DB
DRG
SNCF
OBB
SNCF
DB
DB
DB
DB
RENFE
RENFE
DRG
DRG
DB
DR
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DRG
DRG
SNCF
oBB
SNCF
DR
DR
oBB
DB
DR
DB
DB
DB
DB
SNCF
RENFE
SNCB
SNCB
RENFE
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB

Verwaltung
97 001
80 028
03 1050
043 315-1
44 1564
44 084
150X146
44 541
150X146
80 028
80 039
80 014
80 028
030 F 0235
030 F 0233
80 022
03 1050
80 038
80 001
043 315-1
043 121-3
043 681-6
44 1564
44 1651
044 137-8
44 108
44 084
44 1067
150X146
44 541
150X146
44 1656
44 1195
44 522
80 015
80 003
215 031-6
215 033-2
215 033-2
237 001
63998
307 004-2
5916
5924
340 023-1
215 131-4
215 069-6
215 031-6
215 083-7
215 057-1
215 061-3
215 136-5
215 020-9
215 033-2
215 033-2
215 036-4
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Motor

85121 oder 85053

85015
85021
85020
85020
85020
85020
85020
85020
85017
85015
85015
85017
85015
85015
85015
85021
85015
85015
85020
85020
85020
85020
85020
85020
85020
85020
85020
85020
85020
85020
85020
85020
85020
85015
85015
85028
85028
85028
85015
85018
85018
85028
85028

85028
85028
85028
85028
85028
85028
85028
85028
85028
85028
85028

Umbausatz

NRO0O03
NROOSF
NROO1
NROO1
NROO1
NROO1
NROO1
NROO1
NRO0O03
NRO003
NRO0O03
NRO003
NRO0O03
NRO003
NRO0O03
NROOSF
NRO0O03
NRO0O03
NROO1
NROO1
NROO1
NROO1
NROO1
NROO1
NROO1
NROO1
NROO1
NROO1
NROO1
NROO1
NROO1
NROO1
NROO1
NRO003
NRO003
NR002
NR002
NR002
NRO003
NROO7
NROO7
NR002
NR002
NR006C
NR002
NR002
NR002
NR002
NR002
NR002
NR002
NR002
NR002
NR002
NR002

V.Motor

0812S
0812S
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0812S
0812S
0812S
0812S
0812S
0812S
0812S
0812S
0812S
0812S
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0812S
0812S
1020D
1020D
1020D
0812S
0816D
0816D
1020D
1020D
0816D
1020D
1020D
1020D
1020D
1020D
1020D
1020D
1020D
1020D
1020D
1020D



Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco

23221
23221
23221
23222
23222
23223
23224
232241
23225
23225
232251
23226
23226
23227
23233
23234
23235
23254
23254
23255
23255
23255
23255
23256
23257
23257
23257
23257
23257
23257
23257
23259
23264
23264
23264
23265
23265
23265
23265
23266
23266
23267
23267
23268
23268
23269
23271
23272
23282
23283
23284
23285
23285
23286
23286
23287
23288

1988
1990
1995
1984
1984
1984
1999
1999
1984
1996
1996
1984
2002
1990
2001
1984
1984
1990
1995
1986
1990
1992
1995
1988
1987
1991
1992
1996
1998
2000
2006
1999
2004
2005
2006
1989
1989
1993
1993
1990
1990
2000
2000
1997
2006
1997
2000
2004
2006
2006
2002
1993
2006
1995
2002
1994
1995

1989 BR 215
1995 BR 215
1995 BR 215
1984 BR 215
1991 BR 215
1987
2002 BB 63000
1999 BB 63000
1991 BB 63000
2001 BB 63000
2001 BB 63000
1998 BB 307
2002 BB 307
1992 BB 63000
2002 BR 220
1995 Reeks 59
1995 Reeks 59
1995 BR 290
1995 BR 290
1989 BR 290
1991 BR 290
1994 BR 290
1999 BR 290
1991 BR 290
1990 V 200
1991 V 200
1995 V 200
1997 V 200
1999 V 200
2000 V 200
2008 V 200

BR 290
2005 V 90
2006 V 90

V 90
1993 V 188
1993 V 188
1996 V 188
1996 V 188
1996 V 188
1996 V 188
2002 BR 288
2002 BR 288
2004 BR 232
2006 BR 232
1998 BR 232
2002 BR 232
2004 V 320
2006 V 200
2006 BR 220

V 200
1997 BR 220

BR 220
2002 BR 220
2002 BR 220
1996 Am 4/4
2002

DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
SNCF
SNCF
SNCF
SNCF
SNCF
RENFE
RENFE
SNCF
DB
SNCB
SNCB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
Hersfelder Kreisbahn
DB
Wiebe
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
SBB

340 RENFE

215 148-8
215 093-6
215 069-6
215 033-2
215 036-4
237 001
63930
63743
63998
63951
63953

307 004-2
307 007-5
BB 63837
220 034-5
5916

5924

290 089-2
290 122-1
290 262-5
290 277-3
290 365-6
290 276-5
290 200-5
V 200 035
V 200 055
V 200 027
V 200 054
V 200 026
V 200 042
V 200 046
290 029-8
V 90 065

V 90 066

V 90 051
V188 001 a
V188001 b
V 188 002 a
V 188 002 b
V188 001 a
V188001 b
288 002-9 a
288 002-9 b
232 001-8
232 001-8
30

V 320 001
7

V 200 038
220 039-2

V 200 059
220 027-7
220 011-1
220 023-6
220 012-9
18 463

340 025-6
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85121 oder 85053

85121 oder 85053
85121 oder 85053
85121 oder 85053
85121 oder 85053
85121 oder 85053
85121 oder 85053
85121 oder 85053

85121 oder 85053
85121 oder 85053

85121 oder 85053
85121 oder 85053
85121 oder 85053
85121 oder 85053
85121 oder 85053
85121 oder 85053
85121 oder 85053

85028
85028
85028
85028
85028
85015
85018
85018
85018
85018
85018
85018
85018
85018

85028
85028
85018
85018
85018
85018
85018
85018
85018

85018
85018
85018
85018
85088
85088
85088
85088
85088
85088
85088
85088

85053
85053
85053

85053
85053

NR002
NR002
NR002
NR002
NR002
NRO003
NROO7
NROO7
NROO7
NROO7
NROO7
NROO7
NROO7
NROO7
NR006C
NR002
NR002
NROO7
NROO7
NROO7
NROO7
NROO7
NROO7
NROO7
NR006C
NR006C
NR006C
NR006C
NR006C
NR006C
NR006C
NROO7
NROO7
NROO7
NROO7
NRO11F
NRO11F
NRO11F
NRO11F
NRO11F
NRO11F
NRO11F
NRO11F
NR006C
NR006C
NR006C
NR006C
NR006C
NR006C
NR006C
NR006C
NR006C
NR0O06C
NR0O06C
NR0O06C
NR0O06C
NR0O06C

1020D
1020D
1020D
1020D
1020D
0812S
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
1020D
1020D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D



Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco

23288 1
23288 1
23288 2
23289
23290
23360
23420
23421
23422
23430
23431
23432
23435
23435
23436
23436
23440
2154B
2154S
2155A
2157A
2157B
2157B
2157C
2158A
2163A
2163B
2164A
2166A
2166B
23228
23229
23229
23229
23230
23230
23231
23236
23237
23238
23239
23239
23239
23240
23241
23242
23243
23245
23245
23246
23247
23247
23248
23249
23250
23251
23251 SC

1995
2002
1995
1993
1993
2001
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
1982
1976
1980
1980
1979
1982
1980
1980
1981
1981
1982
1984
1984
1984
1984
1991
1994
1984
1984
1998
1984
1984
1984
1984
1988
1990
1990
1992
1992
1996
1984
1993
1984
1984
1990
1990
1984
1984
1986

2002
2006
2002
2001 BR 220
2001 BR 220
2002 BR 290

BR 215

BR 215

BR 215
2007 BR 220
2007 BR 220

V 200
2008 V 188
2008 V 188
2009 V 188
2009 V 188
2008 V 90
1984 E 44.5
1984 BR 144.5
1984 BR 191
1984 CC 7100
1981
1984
1984 NS 1310
1984 Reihe 1044
1984 BR 150
1984 BR 150
1984 BR 160
1984 Re 4/4 IV
1984 Re 4/4 IV
1987 E 44.5
1991 BR 144.5
1994 BR 144.5
1995 BR 144.5
1984 BR 191
1996 BR 191
2002 E91
1989 CC 7100
1986
1986 NS 1310
1987 Reihe 1044
1990 Reihe 1044
1993 Reihe 1044
1991 Reihe 1044
1999 Reihe 1044
1999 Reihe 1044
1996 Reihe 1044
1993 BR 150
2001 BR 150
1993 BR 150
1989 BR 160
1996 BR 160
1992 E 60
1989 Re 4/4 IV
1989 Re 4/4 IV
1991 Re 4/4 IV

Re 4/4 IV

340
340
340

7630
7630

7630

RENFE
RENFE
RENFE
FS

FS

DB

DB

DB

DB

DB

DB

DB

DB

DB

DB

DB

DB
DRG
DB

DB
SNCF
RENFE
RENFE
NS
oBB
DB

DB

DB
SBB
SBB
DRG
DB

DB

DB

DB

DB

DB
SNCF
RENFE
NS
oBB
OBB
OBB
OBB
OBB
OBB
OBB
DB

DB

DB

DB

DB
DRG
SBB
SBB
SBB
SBB

340 025-6
340 001-7
51 2904
220 051-7
220 006-1
290 190-8
215 016-7
215 083-7
215 046-4
220 012-9
220 023-6
V 200 026
V 188 00la
V 188 001b
V 188 00la
V 188 001b
V 90 099
E 44 506
144 509-7
191 001-7
CC 7107
276.091.6
276.091.6
1312
1044.27
150 173-3
150 117-0
160 012-1
10101
10 103
E 44 506
144 509-7
144 506-3
144 507-1
191 001-7
191 011-6
E 9103
CC 7107
276.091.6
1312
1044.27
1044.70
1044.08
1044 501-3
1044 009-7
1044 062-6
1044 208-5
150 173-3
150 144-4
150 117-0
160 012-1
160 008-9
E 60 02
10101
10 103
10 102
446 446-7
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85121 oder 85053
85121 oder 85053
85121 oder 85053

85053
85053
85053
85053
85053
85018
85027
85027
85027

85088
85088
85088
85088
85018
85020
85020
85020
85020
85020
85020
85020
85020
85020
85020
85016
85020
85020
85020
85020
85020
85020
85020
85020
85020
85020
85020
85020
85020
85020
85020
85020
85085
85085
85020
85020
85092
85020
85016
85016
85016
85020
85020
85020
85020

NR006C
NR006C
NR006C
NR006C
NR006C
NROO7
NR002
NR002
NR002
NR006C
NR006C
NR006C
NRO11F
NRO11F
NRO11F
NRO11F
NROO7
NROO1
NROO1
NROO1
NROO1
NROO1
NROO1
NROO1
NROO1
NROO1
NROO1
NR004
NROO1
NROO1
NROO1
NROO1
NROO1
NROO1
NROO1
NROO1
NROO1
NROO1
NROO1
NROO1
NROO1
NROO1
NROO1
NROO1
NR009C
NR009C
NROO1
NROO1
NRO010C
NROO1
NR004
NR004
NRO00O4
NROO1
NROO1
NROO1
NROO1

0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
1020D
1020D
1020D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0812S
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0812S
0812S
0812S
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D



Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco

23252
23253
23261
23262
23263
23273
23274
232741
23275
23276
23277
23278
23279
23280
23281
23281
23291
23292
23295
23299
23308
23309
23310
23311
23311
23311
23312
23313
23314
23315
23316
23317
23320
23321
23322
23324
23330
23331
23332
23339
23340
23341
23392
23393
23394
23398
23399
23400
23401
23402
23403
23410
23411
23416
23417
23418
23419

1987
1989
1997
1998
1998
1995
1995
2001
1993
1992
1996
2002
2002
1992
1993
1996
1993
1999
1998
2001
2007
2006
1996
1997
2002
2003
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2003

2005
1995
1995
2000
2001
1999
1997
2001
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2009
2009
2009
2009

1994 Re 4/4 IV
1993 Re 4/4 IV
1997 Reihe 1044
2002 Reihe 1044
1998 Reihe 1044
1999 Be 4/6
1999 Be 4/6
2001 Be 4/6
2001 BR 112.1
2001 BR 143
1996 BR 243
2006 BR 143
2002 BR 243
2000 BR 112
1996 BR 143
2001 BR 143
1999 BR 150
2002 BR 150
2003 E 60
2002 E 44.5
2008 BR 101
2006 BR 101
1999 BR 101
2001 BR 101
2003 BR 101
2005 BR 101
2001 BR 101
2001 BR 101
2001 BR 101
2001 BR 101
2002 BR 101
2002 BR 101
2002 BR 101
2003 BR 101
BR 101
Traxx
2001 BR 181
1995 BR 181
2002 BR 181
2001 Reihe 1044
1999 Re 4/4 IV
1997 Re 4/4 |V
E 44,5
2011 BR 1445
BR 144.5
2009 Be 4/6
2009 Be 4/6
BR 150
BR 150
BR 150
BR 150
BR 243
BR 243
2010 BR 181
2010 BR 181
2010 BR 181
2010 BR 181

SBB
SBB
OBB
OBB
OBB
SBB
SBB
SBB
DB
DR
SOB
DB
DB
DR
DR
DR
DB
DB Cargo
DB
DB

DB AG
DB AG
DB AG
DB AG
DB AG
DB AG
DB AG
DB AG
DB AG
DB AG
DB AG
DB AG
DB AG
DB AG
DB AG
RENFE
DB

DB

DB
OBB
SOB
SBB
DB

DB

DB
SBB
SBB
DB

DB

DB

DB

DR
DR
DB
DB
DB
DB

10 104
10 101 u.a.
1044 043-6
1044 039-4
1044 045-1
12320
12323
12319
112 153-2
143 573-4
243 922-2
143 921-5
243 001-5
112 010-4
143 605-4
143 632-8
150 066-9
150 090-9
E 60 05
E 44 509
101 102-2
101 101-4
101 001-6
101 004-0
101 107-1
101 063-6
101 094-1
101 098-2
101 061-0
101 055-2
101 107-1
101 014-9
101 141-0
101 095-8
101 082-6
253
181 209-8
181 211-4
181 212-2
1044 018-8
446 448-3
446 448-3
E 44 508
144 509-7
144 506-3
12320
12327
150 085-9
150 048-7
150 110-5
150 098-2
243 806-7
243 340-7
181 210-6
181 201-5
181 213-0
181 212-2
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85020
85020
85085
85020
85020
85085
85085
85085
85053
85053
85053
85053
85053
85053
85053
85053
85092
85092
85016
85020
85092
85092
85092
85092
85092
85092
85092
85092
85092
85092
85092
85092
85092
85092
85092
85092
85092
85092
85092
85085
85020
85020
85020
85020
85020
85085
85085
85092
85092
85092
85092
85053
85053
85092
85092
85092
85092

NROO1

NROO1

NR009C
NROO1

NROO1

NR009C
NR009C
NR009C
NR006C
NR006C
NR006C
NR006C
NR006C
NR006C
NR006C
NR006C
NR010C
NR010C
NRO004

NROO1

NR010C
NR010C
NR010C
NR010C
NR010C
NRO010C
NRO010C
NRO010C
NRO010C
NRO010C
NRO010C
NRO010C
NRO010C
NRO010C
NRO010C
NRO010C
NRO010C
NRO010C
NRO010C
NR009C
NROO1

NROO1

NROO1

NROO1

NROO1

NR009C
NR009C
NRO010C
NRO010C
NRO010C
NRO010C
NR006C
NR0O06C
NRO010C
NRO010C
NRO010C
NRO010C

0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0812S
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D



Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco
Roco

23450
23451
23458
23459
23460
23461
23462
23463
23464
23470
23480
23481
23482
23483
23484
23485
2160A
2161A
2167A
23000
23000
23001
23005
23005
23005
23007
23010
23011
23012
23014
23100
23101
23102
23244
23385
23386
23387
23390
23391

2008
2008
2006
2006
2002
2002
2006
2006
2001
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
1980
1981
1984
1980
1990
1996
1984
1993
2000
1991
1990
1991
1993
1995
2003
2005
2006
1984
2007
2007
2009
2009
2008

BR 101

BR 101
2008 Reihe 1044
2006 Reihe 1044
2004 Reihe 1044
2002 Reihe 1044
2006 Reihe 1044
2006 Reihe 1144
2001 Reihe 1044
2008 E 60

E 250

E 250

E 250

E 250

E 250

E 250
1984 BR 485
1984 ET 90
1984 VT 11.5
1989 BR 485
1994 BR 485
2000 CdielT
1992 VT 11.5
1995 VT 11.5
2002 VT 11.5
1992 BR 601
2001 ETA 180
2001 ETA 180
2002 ETA 180
1999 BR 601
2004 VT 11.5
2006 BR 602
2007 BR 601
1991 ET 90

ET 90
2008 CdieT
2009 ET 85
2009 ETA 180

ETA 180

DB AG
DB AG
0BB
0BB
0BB
0BB
0BB
0BB
0BB
DRG
RENFE
RENFE
RENFE
RENFE
RENFE
RENFE
DB

DB

DB

DB

DB
DRG
DB

DB

DB
DR
DB
DRG
DRG
DB

DB

DB
ESG
DB

DB
DRG
DB
DRG
DB

101 082-6
101 048-7
1044 094-9
1044 089-9
1044 201-0
1044 208-5
1044 204-4
1144 277-9
1044 018-8

E 60 08
250-001-5
250-004-9
250-603-8
250-601-2
250.013
250.011

485 007-9

90 02

11 5014 Pwii
485 007-9
485 019-4
1130 Miinchen
11 5014 Pwi
11 5011 Pwi
11 5008 Pw4i
601 006-0 DU
ETA 180 015a
405 Mainz
375

601 001-1 DU
11 5006 Pw4i
602 002-8
601 006-0

90 02

90 01

1110
ET 85 35

405 Mainz
ETA 180 003a
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85092
85092
85085
85085
85085
85085
85085
85085
85085
85016
122616
122616
122616
122616
122616
122616
85020
85092
85038
85020
85020
85092
85038
85053
85053
85053
85053
85053
85053
85053
85053
85135
85135
85092
85092
85092
85092
85053
85053

NRO010C
NRO010C
NR009C
NR009C
NR009C
NR009C
NR009C
NR009C
NR009C
NR004

NROO1

NR010C
NR012C
NROO1

NROO1

NR010C
NR012C
NR006C
NR006C
NR006C
NROO8F
NROO8F
NROO8F
NR006C
NR006C
NR006C
NR006C
NRO010C
NRO010C
NRO010C
NRO010C
NROO8F
NROO8F

0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0812S

0816D
0816D
0816DH
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816DH
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D
0816D



